Item #: 5

Date: 12-11-18



REPORT OF CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS

Period:		1 st - 15 th			
	\boxtimes	16 th – End of Month			
Month & Year:	November 2018				
For City Council Date:	December 11, 2018				

	General Description	Contract Change	Original Contract		Total of Prior	Amount this	Change	Purchasing Contact
Department	of Contract	No.	Amount	Contractor/ Vendor	Change Orders	Change Order	Approved By	(Buyer)
Electric	Top O Hollow Substation	2	\$1,511,291.16	Primoris Aevenia Inc	\$0.00	\$0.00	D. Kom	СВ
Services	Construction							
			4		4			
			\$		\$	\$		
			\$		\$	\$		
			Ψ		Y	Ψ		
			\$		\$	\$		
			<u> </u>		<u> </u>	A		
			\$		\$	\$		
			\$		\$	\$		
			,		,	'		